                                INDUSTRIES CORP. 5625-A S. Arville, Las Vegas, NV 89118 Tel:702-364-9998 Fax: 702-364-1562   www.magtechind.com  anz125
Open Frame 2x4
VNR65 Series
Switch-Mode Power Supply
Total Power 65Watts
Input Voltages 90-264 VAC
Number of Outputs One
Product Specifications

MTBF:      >100,000 Hours at full load and 25ºC
ambient conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Convection Cooled
Operation
10 DFM Airflow Operation Efficiency
VNR65-3.3V 3.3VDC @ 4.0 Amps 3.3VDC @ 10 Amps 72% (typical)
VNR65-5V 5.0VDC @ 4.0 Amps 5.0VDC @ 10 Amps 78% (typical)
VNR65-12V 12VDC @ 2.85 Amps 12VDC @ 5.5 Amps 81% (typical)
VNR65-24V 24VDC @ 1.89 Amps 24VDC @ 2.7 Amps 83% (typical)
VNR65-48V 48VDC @ 0.95 Amps 48VDC @ 1.35 Amps 84% (typical)
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
AC Input:
Molex p/n. 26-48-1035 or equivalent or equivalent
DC Outputs: